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Nom

FINALE A

1.
. VERRASZTO David

. MATCZAK Mateusz

. SMITH Lewis

. VOLOVNIK llya

. TIKHONOV Alexander
. HAFFIELD Thomas

. CABELLO Alan

0 ~NO O WN

KIS Gergo

BEUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING AND DIVING
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Palma de Mallorca 1-9 July 2006
FINALS FESLTS —C

swimming

EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS - 06/07/2006 - PALMA DE MALLORCA - Grand bassin

9. 400 m 4 NAGES/MEDLEY MESSIEURS/MEN

Nat

HUN
HUN
POL
GBR
RUS
RUS
GBR
ESP

B4

.
#IME

5'Institut

du Sereis Saclels
Espanius de Mallores

Naiss

1988
1988
1989
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988

Club

HUNGARY
HUNGARY
POLAND
GREAT BRITAIN
RUSSIA

RUSSIA

GREAT BRITAIN
SPAIN

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

4:16.82
4:19.30
4:20.27
4:21.25
4:21.85
4:24.66
4:28.79
4:33.09

Timing and Results by MEGATRONIC

(0.76)
(0.82)
(0.85)
(0.78)
(0.84)
(0.80)
(0.74)
(0.78)

NR 946
919
909
899
893
865
825
787

E-Mail mega91@attglobal.net
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‘? E you can — *
e " Canon '

50m

27.86
28.23
29.00
28.30
28.18
27.83
28.52
28.46

100m

58.86
59.26
1:01.39
59.89
59.08
59.78
1:00.53
1:01.27

Gowarn de les llles Balears
Conseleria de Presidncia | Espors

150m 200m
1:32.66 2:05.07
1:32.11 2:04.53
1:34.57 2:07.33
1:33.48 2:06.10
1:32.11 2:03.87
1:32.52 2:05.11
1:34.49 2:08.01
1:36.54 2:10.33
(MEGATRONIC)

bum Do Acts

250m

2:41.67
2:41.55
2:44.59
2:43.11
2:41.89
2:43.36
2:46.76
2:48.75

300m

3:18.57
3:20.08
3:21.93
3:20.15
3:21.12
3:23.47
3:26.30
3:28.05

06/07/2006 20:11:58

350m

3:49.01
3:50.25
3:51.38
3:51.16
3:51.74
3:53.84
3:58.00
4:00.87



